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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: DSS Operations Campus Site Development

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 102616 RFQ: 3899

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, February 2, 2012@1:00p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Fleet and Facilities Management (2FM) DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Byron Whittaker DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9687

Monica Jimenez DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9687

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Gwendolyn Dancy DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-1932 312/744-9687

Holly Gerberding
Fleet and Facility

Management
30 North LaSalle, 3rd FL

Chicago, IL 60602

Edwin Batchman
Fleet and Facility

Management
30 North LaSalle, 3rd FL

Chicago, IL 60602

Phil Tourangeau DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Sher Williams T & N Chicago, Inc.
444 N. Michigan

Chicago, IL 60611
312/641-5850

swilliams@tnchicagoinc.com
312/641-5851

Ivan Solis
Solis Construction,

Inc.
6944 S. Kedvale Avenue

Chicago, IL 60607
773/735-2372

solisco@sbcglobal.net
312/666-5692

Cheryl Gill
Dust Em Clean
Maintenance

375 E. 69th Street
Chicago, IL 60637

773/407-0585
dustemclean@hotmail.com

312/244-3795

Javier Diaz Seven-D Construction
2000 West 43rd St.
Chicago, IL 60609

773/735-0401
javiersevend@aol.com

773/735-2623

Garrett Woodward
Sanchez Construction

Services
1950 W. 43rd St.

Chicago, IL 60609
773/254-1077

gwoodward@sanchezconstructionservices.com
773/254-1078

Dana Hernandez
Hernandez

Mechanical, Inc.
500 W. 18th St., Ste 304

Chicago, IL 60616
773/226-9060

danah@hernandezmech.com
219/996-5182

Michi Pena Spaan Tech, Inc.
311 S. Wacker Dr., Ste.

2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312/277-8814
mpena@spaantech.com

312/277-8815

Greta Keranen Kee Construction Chicago, IL
773/809-3118

greta@kee2010.com
773/634-8298

Edward Fretueg Servpro
2315 Gardner, Unit B
Broadview, IL 60155

708/240-4873
Servpro9781@yahoo.com

708/240-4875

Jaspal Kaler
Pan-Oceanic

Engineering, Co., Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Ste.
630

Chicago, IL 60631

773/601-8408
jkaler@panoceanicinc.com

773/601-8409

Jeanne Franks
Brook Architecture,

Inc.

2325 South Michigan, Suite
300

Chicago, IL 60616

312/528-0890
jfranks@brookarchitecture.com

312/356-1041
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Althea Taylor
Taylor Made

Industries
330 S. Wells, Suite 1022

Chicago, IL 60606
773/257-7100

Bonnie Orellana
Landmark

Engineering, LLC
7808 W. 103rd St.

Palos Hills, IL 60465
708/599-3737

borellana@landmark80.com
708/599-0173

Calvin E. Williams
Construction

Consulting Services
Incorporated

800/445-2913
calvin@ccsi-midwest.com

800/445-2913


